Manual freespool clutch

62.56-081

Pneumatic freespool clutch 62.56-085

Winch Data

Pulling force
- bottom rope layer
- top rope layer

Rope speed
- bottom rope layer
- top rope layer

Rope speed in
high auto 2-speed
- bottom rope layer
- top rope layer

Max oil pressure
Max oil flow

Drum diameter

Rope diameter

Rope length

Numbers of rope layers

Winch weight
Rope weight

Metr

ic Std

7.0 tonnes
5.4 tonnes

5.0 m/min
6.5 m/min

n/a
n/a

200 bar
70 I/min

180 mm
12 mm
50 m

3

140 Kg
42 Kg

Dimensional drawing. (Dimensions in mm).
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Model 62.56-081
62.56-085

Us. std

15 700 Lbs
12 100 Lbs

16 ft/min
21 ft/min

n/a
n/a

2900 psi
18 gal/min

7.09 inch
0.47 inch
164 ft

3

315 Lbs
94 Lbs






